10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm
80Km DOM Transceiver
• 10G Ethernet ZR and 10G Fibre Channel
• OTN G.709 OTU1e/2/2e FEC bit rates
• 8.5Gb/s Fibre Channel
1www.fs.com
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550NM 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
Application

10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550NM 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
14www.fs.com
 Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZRC-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
 SFP-10GLR-31  Dual-Rate 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
Note:
1.10G SFP+  transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other